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Billing Analysis Schedules

Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co.

Docket No..070895-WS

Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007

Water {x] or Sewer [ ]

Customer Class: Residential

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: E-14
Page t of 13

Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Meter Size: 5/8"

(1) 2) (3 (4) (5) (7) 8)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage

Level of Bills Bills 1) X (2) Gallons Bills [ )X(6)]+(5)] of Total
o] 1798 1,793 0 0 5,647 o} 0.00%
1,000 534 2,327 534,000 534,000 5,113 5,647,000 15.34%
2.000 653 2,980 1,306,000 1,840,000 4,460 10,760,000 29.24%
3.000 760 3.740 2,280,000 4,120,000 3,700 15,220,000 41.36%
4,000 730 4,470 2,920,000 7.040.000 2,970 18,920,000 31.41%
5,000 647 5,117 3,235,000 10,275,000 2,323 21,890,000 59.48%
6,000 531 5,648 3,186,000 13.461.000 1,792 24,213,000 65.79%
7.000 426 6,074 2,982,000 16,443,000 1,366 26,005,000 70.66%
8,000 340 6,414 2,720,000 19,163,000 1,026 27,371,000 74.37%
9,000 262 6,676 2,358,000 21,521,000 764 28,397,000 77.16%
10,000 198 6,874 1,980.000 23,501,000 566 29,161,000 79.24%
11,000 121 6,995 1,331,000 24,832,000 445 29,727,000 80.78%
12,000 82 7.077 984,000 25,816,000 363 30,172,000 81.98%
13,000 51 7.128 663,000 26,479,000 312 30,535,000 82.97%
14,000 44 7.172 616,000 27,095,000 268 30,847,000 83.82%
15,000 25 7.197 375,000 27,470,000 243 31,115,000 84.55%
16,000 26 7,223 416,000 27,886,000 217 31,358,000 85.21%
17,000 20 7.243 340,000 28,226,000 197 31,575,000 85.80%
18,000 25 7,268 450,000 28,676,000 172 31,772,000 86.33%
19,000 12 7,280 228,000 28,904,000 160 31,944,000 86.80%
I 20,000 7 7.287 140,000 29,044,000 153 32,104,000 87.23%
21,000 8 7.295 168,000 29,212,000 145 32,257,000 87.65%
22,000 14 7.309 308,000 29,520,000 131 32,402,000 88.04%
23,000 6 7,315 138,000 29,658,000 125 32,533,000 88.40%
24,000 7 7,322 168,000 29,826,000 118 32,658,000 88.74%
25,000 5 7.327 125,000 29,951.000 113 32,776,000 89.06%
26,000 4 7,331 104,000 30,055,000 109 32,889,000 89.37%
27,000 3 7.334 81,000 30,136,000 106 32,998,000 89.66%
28,000 5 7,339 140,000 30,276.000 101 33,104,000 89.95%
29,000 1 7.340 29,000 30,305,000 100 33,205,000 90.23%
30,000 4 7.344 120.000 30,425,000 96 33,305,000 90.50%
31,000 5 7.349 155,000 30,580,000 9l 33,401,000 90.76%
32,000 1 7,350 32,000 30,612,000 90 33,492,000 91.01%
33,000 8 7.356 198,000 30.810,000 84 33,582,000 91.25%
34,000 5 7.361 170.000 30,980,000 79 33,666.000 91.48%
35,000 2 7.363 70,000 31,050,000 77 33,745.000 91.69%
36,000 4 7.367 144,000 31,194.000 73 33,822,000 91.90%
37.000 3 7.370 111,000 31,305,000 70 33,895,000 92.10%
38,000 2 7.372 76,000 31,381,000 68 33,965,000 92.29%
40,000 3 7.375 120,000 31,501,000 65 34,101,000 92.66%
41,000 2 7.377 82,000 31,583,000 63 34,166,000 92.84%
42,000 1 7,378 42,000 31,625,000 62 34,229,000 93.01%
43,000 4 7.382 172,000 31,797,000 58 34,291,000 93.18%
45.000 2 7,384 90,000 31,887,000 -] 34,407.000 93.40%
46,000 1 7.3858 46,000 31,933,000 S5 34,463,000 23.64%
47,000 2 7.387 94,000 32,027,000 53 34.318.000 93.79%
48,000 1 7.388 48,000 32,075,000 52 34,571,000 93.94%
50,000 1 7.389 50,000 32,125,000 81 34,675,000 94,22%
52,000 2 7.391 104,000 32,229,000 49 34,777,000 04.50%
54,000 1 7.392 84,000 32,283,000 48 34,875,000 94.76%
55,000 1 7.393 55,000 32.338,000 47 34,923,000 94.89%
$7.000 3 7.396 171,000 32,509,000 44 35,017,000 95.15%
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Billing Analysis Schedules

Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co.
Docket No.:070695-WS

Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007

Water [x] or Sewer [ ]

Customer Class: Residential

'Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: E-14
Page 2 of 13
Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Meter Size: 5/8"

m @) @) @) ® ) @) ®
Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Curmulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1) X(2) Gallons Bills [(1)X(6)]+(5)} of Total
58,000 1 7.397 58,000 32,567,000 43 35,061,000 95.27%
59,000 1 7,398 59,000 32,626.000 42 35,104,000 95.39%
60,000 1 7.399 60,000 32,686,000 41 35,146,000 95.50%
61,000 1 7.400 61,000 32,747,000 40 35,187,000 95.61%
62.000 1 7.401 62,000 32,809,000 39 35,227.000 95.72%
64,000 1 7.402 64,000 32,873,000 a8 35,305,000 95.93%
65,000 3 7,405 195,000 33,068,000 35 35,343,000 96.04%
66,000 3 7.408 198,000 33,266,000 32 35,378,000 96.13%
€8.000 1 7.409 68,000 33,334,000 31 35,442,000 96.30%
69,000 1 7,410 69,000 33,403,000 30 35,473,000 96.39%
70,000 1 7.411 . 70,000 33,473,000 29 35,503,000 96.47%
72,000 1 7,412 72,000 33,545,000 28 35,561,000 96.63%
73,000 3 7.415 219,000 33,764,000 25 35,589,000 96.70%
74,000 1 7.416 74,000 33,838,000 24 35,614.000 96.77%
75,000 2 7.418 150,000 33,988,000 22 35,638,000 96.84%
78,000 1 7,419 78,000 34,066,000 21 35,704,000 97.02%
80.000 1 7,420 80,000 34,146,000 20 35,746,000 97.13%
81,000 1 7.421 81,000 34,227,000 19 35,766,000 97.18%
83,000 1 7,422 83,000 34,310,000 18 35,804,000 97.29%
85,000 2 7.424 170,000 34.480,000 16 35,840,000 97.39%
86,000 1 7,425 86,000 34,566,000 18 35,856,000 97.43%
87,000 1 7.426 87,000 34,653,000 14 35,871,000 97.47%
88,000 1 7.427 88,000 34,741,000 13 35,885,000 97.51%
90,000 1 7.428 90,000 34,831,000 12 35,911,000 97.58%
91,000 1 7.429 91,000 34,922,000 11 35,923,000 97.61%
94,000 "1 7.430 94,000 35,016,000 10 35,956,000 97.70%
99,000 1 7,431 99,000 35,115,000 9 36.006,000 97.84%
102,000 1 7,432 102,000 35,217,000 8 36,033,000 97.91%
110,000 1 7.433 110,000 35,327,000 7 36,097,000 98.08%
111,000 1 7.434 111,000 35,438,000 6 36,104,000 98.10%
137.000 1 7.435 137,000 35.575.000 5 36,260,000 98.53%
156,000 1 7.436 156,000 35,731,000 4 36,355,000 98.79%
175,000 1 7.437 175,000 35,906,000 3 36,431,000 98.99%
204,000 1 7.438 204.000 36.110,000 2 36,518,000 99.23%
211,000 1 7.439 211,000 36,321,000 1 36,532,000 99.27%
481,000 1 7,440 481,000 36,802.000 0 36,802,000 100.00%
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Billing Analysis Schedules

Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co,

Docket No.:070695-W$8
Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007

Water [x] or Sewer { |

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: E-14
Page 3 of 13
Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Customer Class: Restdential Meter Size: 1"
7y @) @ @) ®) © 7) @)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1) X (2) Gallons Bills [(1)X(6)]+(5)] of Total
0 0 [¢] o] o] 1 0 0.00%
3.000 1 1 3,000 3,000 0 3,000 1.42%
78,000 1 2 78,000 81.000 0 81,000 38.39%
130,000 1 3 130,000 211,000 [} 211,000 100.00%
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Billing Analysis Schedules Florida Public Service Commission
Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co.

Docket No.:.070695-WS Schedule: E-14
Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007 Page 4 of 13

Water {x] or Sewer [ | Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Customer Class: General Service Mgter Size: 5/8"

) @ @ @ ®) © Q) ®
Gallons Consolidated ‘
Consumption Number Cumulative Consumed Cumulattve Reversed Factor Percentage

Level of Bills Bills (1) X (2) Gallons Bills {(1)X(6)]+(5)] of Total
0 97 97 0 0 131 0 0.00%
1,000 28 120 23,000 23,000 108 131,000 9.12%
2,000 15 135 30,000 53.000 93 239,000 16.64%
3,000 9 144 27,000 80,000 84 332,000 23.12%
4,000 18 162 72,000 152,000 66 416,000 28.97%
5,000 8 168 30,000 182,000 60 482,000 33.57%
6,000 6 174 36,000 218,000 54 642,000 37.74%
7.000 4 178 28,000 246,000 50 596,000 41.50%
8,000 8 186 64,000 310,000 42 646,000 44.99%
10,000 4 190 40,000 350,000 38 730,000 50.84%
11,000 8 198 88,000 438,000 30 768,000 53.48%
12,000 1 199 . 12,000 450,000 29 798,000 55.57%
13,000 1 200 13,000 463,000 28 827,000 ’ 57.59%
14,000 1 201 14,000 477.000 27 855,000 59.54%
15,000 4 205 60,000 537,000 23 882,000 61.42%
17.000 2 207 34,000 §71,000 21 928,000 64.62%
18,000 1 208 18,000 589.000 20 949,000 66.09%
20,000 1 209 20,000 609,000 19 989,000 68.87%
21,000 2 211 42,000 651,000 17 1,008,000 70.19%
26,000 2 213 52,000 703,000 15 1,093,000 76.11%
31,000 1 214 31,000 734,000 14 1,168,000 81.34%
32,000 3 217 96,000 830.000 11 1,182,000 82.31%
38.000 1 218 38,000 868,000 10 1,248,000 86.91%
39.000 1 219 39,000 907,000 9 1,258,000 87.60%
40,000 1 220 40,000 947,000 8 1,267,000 88.23%
41,000 1 221 41,000 988,000 7 1,275,000 88.79%
47,000 1 222 47,000 1.035.000 5} 1,317,000 91.71%
51,000 2 224 102,000 1.137,000 4 1,341,000 93.38%
55,000 1 225 55,000 1,192.000 3 1,357.000 94.50%
69,000 1 226 69,000 1,261,000 2 1,399,000 97.42%
73,000 1 227 73,000 1,334,000 1 1,407.000 97.98%
102,000 1 228 102,000 1,436,000 0 1,436,000 100.00%
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Billing Analysis Schedules

Company: Mites Grant Water Sewer Co.
Docket No.:070895-WS

Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007

Water [x]) or Sewer [ ]

Customer Class: General Service Irrigation

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: E-14
Page 5 of 13
Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Meter Size: 5/8"

M @ @) @ ® ™ ®
Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Curnulative Consumed Curnulative Factor Percentage

Level of Bills Bills (1) X (2) Gallons [(1)X(B))+(5)] of Total

0 4 4 0 0 14 0 0.00%
1,000 2 6 2,000 2,000 12 14,000 3.66%
3,000 2 8 6,000 8,000 10 38,000 9.92%
6,000 1 9 6,000 14,000 9 68,000 17.75%
8,000 1 10 8,000 22,000 8 86,000 22.45%
9,000 1 11 9,000 31,000 7 94,000 24.54%
10,000 1 12 10,000 41,000 6 101,000 26.37%
46,000 1 13 46,000 87,000 5 317,000 82.77%
50,000 1 14 50,000 137,000 4 337.000 87.99%
54,000 1 15 54,000 191,000 3 353.000 92.17%
§9,000 2 17 118,000 309,000 1 368,000 96.08%
74,000 1 18 74,000 383.000 0 383,000 100.00%
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Billing Analysis Schedules

Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co.

Docket No.:070895-WS
Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007

Water [x] or Sewer | ]

Florida Publlc Service Commission

Schedule: E-14
Page§of 13
Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Customer Class: 2" Irrigation Bulk Rate Meter Size: 2"
m @ @) @ ® ©) @) @
Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bllls (1) X2 Gallons Bills {{L)IX(B)+(5)] of Total
o] 3 3 0 0 3 0 0.00%
1,723,000 1 4 1,723,000 1,723,000 2 5,169,000 55.30%
1.891,000 1 5 1,891,000 3,614,000 1 5,505,000 58.90%
5,733,000 1 6 5,733.000 9,347,000 0 9,347,000 100.00%
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Billing Analysis Schedules

Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co.
Dockst No.:070695-WS

Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007

Water [x] or Sewer [}

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: E-14
Page 7 of 13

Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Customer Class: General Service Meter Size: 1"

(1} (2 (3) 4) (8) (7) (8)

Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Factor Percentage

Level of Bills Bills (1)X1(2) Gallons {(1)X(B)]+(5)] of Total

0 0 o] 0 0 7 0 0.00%
3.000 1 1 3,000 3,000 6 21,000 55.26%
5,000 3 4 15,000 18,000 3 33,000 86.84%
6.000 2 6 12,000 30,000 1 36,000 94.74%
8,000 1 7 8,000 38,000 0 38,000 100.00%
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Billing Analysis Schedules

Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co.
Docket No.:070695-WS

Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007

Water [x] or Sewer {]

Customer Class: General Service

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: E-14
Page 8 of 13
Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Meter Size: 1.5"

) @ @ @ ©) ® 7 ®
Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills {1} X (2 Gallons Bills {(1X(6)]+(B) of Total

0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0.00%
2,000 2 2 4,000 4,000 10 24,000 16.78%
3,000 2 4 6,000 10,000 8 34,000 23.78%
4,000 2 6 8.000 18,000 6 42,000 29.37%
12,000 1 7 12.000 30,000 5 90,000 62.94%
15,000 2 9 30.000 60,000 3 105.000 73.43%
21,000 2 11 42,000 102.000 1 123,000 86.01%
41,000 1 12 41,000 143,000 0 143,000 100.00%

64012-640 E-14




Billing Analysis Schedules Florida Public Service Commission
Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co.
Docket No.:070895-WS . Schedule: E£-14
Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007 Page 9 of 13
Water [x] or Sewer (] Preparer: Michelle Rochow
Customer Class: General Service Meter Size: 2"
m @ @) @ ®) ©) @) ®)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1) X (2) Gallons Bills [(1)X(B)]+(5)] of Total
0 0 o} 0 0 12 [o] 0.00%
1,000 3 3 3,000 3.000 9 12,000 1.19%
3,000 1 4 3,000 6,000 8 30,000 2.98%
4,000 1 5 4,000 10,000 7 38,000 3.77%
5,000 1 6 5,000 15,000 6 45,000 4.46%
135,000 1 7 135,000 150,000 5 825,000 81.85%
137,000 1 8 137.000 287,000 4 835,000 82.84%
139,000 1 9 139,000 426,000 3 843,000 83.63%
177,000 1 10 177,000 603,000 2 957,000 94.94%
200,000 1 11 200,000 803,000 1 1,003.000 99.50%
205,000 1 12 205,000 1,008,000 0 1,008,000 100.00%

64013-640 E-14




Billing Analysis Scheculas

Company. Miles Grant Water Sewaer Co.
Oockel No..070695-WS
Teal Year Ended: June 30, 2007

Water {} or Sewer [x |

Customer Class: Residential

Florida Public Service Commission

Schadule: E-t4
Page 100113

Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Meter Slze; 5/8"

) @ @ Y ® . 0 @
Callons Consolidated
Consumption Number Cumulative C d c 1 Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1) X 12) Gallons Bills 1(11208)]+(3)) of Tota)

[} 1760 1,760 0 0 5,455 o} 0.00%
1,000 826 2,286 826,000 326,000 4,929 5,488,000 17.07%
2,000 852 2,938 1,304,000 1,830,000 4.277 10,384,000 32.50%
3,000 751 3,689 2,253,000 4,083,000 3,528 14,681,000 48.80%
4,000 718 4,407 2,872,000 6,955,000 2,808 18,187,000 86.92%
5,000 834 5.041 3,170,000 10,125.000 2,174 20,998,000 65.71%
6,000 822 5,363 3,132,000 13,287,000 1.652 23,169,000 72.52%
7.000 428 8,988 2,975,000 16,232,000 1,227 24,821,000 77.69%
8,000 338 6,323 2,880,000 18,912,000 892 26,048,000 81.50%
9,000 254 6,577 2,288,000 21,198,000 638 26,940,000 84,32%
10,000 188 6,765 1,880,000 23,078,000 450 27,578,000 86.32%
11,000 15 8,880 1,268,000 24,343,000 338 28,028,000 87.72%
12,000 78 8,985 900,000 23,243,000 260 28,363,000 88,7
13,000 45 7.000 885,000 25,828,000 215 28,623,000 89,89%
14,000 37 7.037 518,000 26,346,000 178 28,838,000 90.26%
18,000 22 7.089 330,000 26,676,000 138 29,018,000 90.82%
16,000 pid 7.082 368,000 27,044,000 133 28,172,000 91.31%
17,000 12 7,084 204,000 27,248,000 121 29,308,000 91.72%
18,000 20 7,114 380,000 27,608,000 101 29,426,000 92.10%
19.000 ] 7123 171,000 27,779.000 92 29,827,000 92.42%
20,000 L] 7.128 100,000 27,879,000 87 29,819,000 92.70%
31,000 ] 7.136 168,000 28,047,000 79 29,708,000 92.98%
22,000 1 7.147 242.000 28,289,000 68 28,788,000 93.23%
23,000 5 7.1%2 115,000 28,404,000 63 29,853,000 93.44%
24,000 8 7,188 144,000 28,848,000 87 29,916,000 93.63%
25,000 3 7,161 75,000 28,623,000 54 29,973,000 93.81%
28,000 1 7,182 26.000 28.649,000 53 30,027,000 93.88%
28,000 4 7,166 112,000 28.781.000 49 30,133,000 94.31%
30,000 2 7.168 €0,000 28,821,000 47 30,231,000 94.62%
31.000 4 7172 124,000 28,945,000 43 30.278,000 94.77%
32,000 1 7173 32,000 28,977,000 42 30,321,000 94.90%
33,000 2 7178 68,000 28,043,000 40 30,363,000 95.03%
34,000 2 7177 88,000 29,111,000 38 30,403,000 95.16%
38,000 1 7,178 35,000 29,148,000 a7 30,441,000 95.28%
36,000 2 7,180 72,000 29,218,000 35 30,478,000 98.39%
37,000 3 7.183 111,000 29.329.000 32 30,513,000 95.50%
38,000 2 7.185 76,000 29,405,000 30 30,348,000 95.80%
40,000 2 7.187 80,000 29,485,000 28 30,608,000 95,79%
41,000 1 7.188 41,000 29,826,000 27 30,833.000 95.88%
42,000 1 7.180 42,000 29,568,000 26 30,660,000 9%5.98%
43,000 2 7191 86,000 29,654,000 24 30,686,000 98.04%
45,000 1 7,192 45,000 29,699,000 23 30,734,000 96.19%
47,000 1 7.193 47,000 29,748,000 22 30,780,000 96.34%
52,000 1 7,194 82,000 29,798,000 21 30,890,000 98.68%
54,000 ' 7.195 54,000 29.852.000 20 30,832,000 96.81%
87,000 1 7.198 87,000 29,908,000 19 30,992,000 87.00%
58,000 1 7,197 88,000 29,967,000 18 31,011,000 97.08%
65.000 1 7.198 65,000 30,032,000 17 31.137.000 97.46%
€8.000 1 7.199 66,000 30,098,000 18 31,184,000 97.51%
70,000 1 7,200 70,000 30,168,000 18 31,218,000 87.71%
72,000 1 7,201 72,000 30,240,000 14 31,248,000 97.80%
73,000 2 7,203 146,000 30,386,000 12 31.262,000 97.85%
78,000 1 7,204 73.000 30,461,000 11 31,286,000 97.92%
81,000 1 7.208 81,000 30,542,000 10 31,382,000 98.13%

85,000 1 7208 88,000 30.627,000 9 31,392,000 98.25%
88,000 1 7.207 88,000 30,715,000 8 31,419,000 98.34%
91.000 1 7.208 91,000 30,808,000 7 31,443,000 98.41%
94.000 1 7.208 94,000 30,900,000 [ 31,464,000 98.48%
99.000 1 7,210 89,000 30,999,000 -] 31,484,000 98.57%
102,000 1 7.211 102,000 31,101,000 & 31,509,000 98.62%
111.000 1 -~ 7212 111.000 31,212,000 3 31,545,000 98.73%
137,000 1 7313 137.000 31,349,000 2 31,023,000 28.28%
136,000 1 7214 156,000 31,508,000 ] 31,661.000 90.10%
448.000 1 7.315 445,000 31,980,000 9 31,960,000 100,009
64022-840- E14



Billing Analysis Schedules Florida Public Service Commission
Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co.

Docket No.:070895-WS ' Schedule: E-14
Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007 Page 11 ot 13

Water [] or Sewer [x ] Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Customer Class: General Service Meter Size: 5/8"

( (2 (3) @) (5) (6) ™ 8
Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Cumulative Consurmed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage

Level of Bills Bills M x@2) Gallons Bills [(1)X(B)}+(5)] of Total

0 4 4 0 0 68 0 0.00%
1,000 5 9 5,000 5,000 63 68,000 9.69%
2,000 10 19 20,000 25,000 53 131,000 18.66%
3,000 7 26 21,000 46,000 46 184,000 26.21%
4,000 13 39 52,000 98.000 33 230,000 - 32.76%
5.000 2 41 10,000 108,000 31 263,000 37.46%
6,000 1 42 6,000 114,000 30 294,000 41.88%
7.000 2 44 14,000 128,000 28 324,000 46.15%
8,000 3 47 . 24.000 152,000 25 352,000 50.14%
10,000 2 49 20,000 172,000 23 402,000 57.26%
11,000 7 56 77.000 249,000 16 425,000 60.54%
12,000 1 57 12,000 261,000 15 441,000 62.82%
15,000 1 58 15,000 276,000 14 486,000 69.23%
17,000 2 60 34,000 310,000 12 514,000 73.22%
18,000 1 61 18,000 328,000 11 526,000 74.93%
20,000 1 62 20,000 . 348,000 10 548,000 78.06%
21,000 1 63 21,000 369,000 9 558,000 79.49%
26,000 2 85 52,000 421,000 7 603,000 85.90%
31,000 1 66 31,000 452,000 6 638,000 90.88%
32,000 1 67 32,000 484,000 5 644,000 91.74%
39,000 1 68 39,000 523,000 4 679,000 96.72%
40,000 1 69 40,000 563,000 3 683,000 97.29%
41,000 1 70 41,000 604,000 2 686,000 97.72%
47,000 1 71 47,000 651,000 1 698,000 99.43%
51,000 1 72 51,000 702,000 0 702,000 100.00%

84029-640 E-14



Billing Analysis Schedules

Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co.

Docket No.:070695-WS

Test Year Ended: Juna 30, 2007

Water {] or Sewer |x ]

Customer Class: General Service

Floride Public Service Commisgsion

Schedule: E-14
Page 12 of 13
Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Meter Size: 1.5"

(1) (2) (3) (4) (3) (6) (7) 8
Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor . Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1) X (2) Gallons Bills [(1)X(6)}+(5)] of Total

0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0.00%
2,600 2 2 5.200 5,200 4 15,600 71.56%
3,900 2 4 7.800 13,000 2 20,800 95.41%
4,400 2 6 8,800 21,800 (] 21.800 100.00%
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Billing Analysis Schedules

Company: Miles Grant Water Sewer Co.

Docket No.:0708958-WS

Test Year Ended: June 30, 2007
Water {] or Sewer [x ]

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: E-14
Page 130f 13
Preparer: Michelle Rochow

Customer Class: General Service Meter Size: 2"
M 2) @ @ ®) © 7 ®)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumption Number Cumulative Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills )X (2) Gallons Bills {1)X(6)]+(5)} of Total
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0.00%
135,000 1 1 135.000 135,000 5 810.000 81.57%
137,000 1 2 137.000 272,000 4 820,000 82.58%
139,000 1 3 139,000 411,000 3 828,000 83.38%
177,000 1 4 177,000 588,000 2 942,000 94.86%
200.000 1 5 200,000 788,000 1 988,000 99.50%
205,000 1 6 205,000 993,000 [} 993,000 100.00%
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